
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0322000139

Location: 03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 34

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR PLACERVILLE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF CHINA HILL ROAD TO 0.7 MILE NORTH
OF WEBER CREEK

Install cured-in-place pipeliners and replace culverts.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

8 $392,642.00 -25.65%

20 -$100,698.369

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $291,943.64 VC1900001581 LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC.

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

LOOMIS CA  95650

(916) 259-1576

01017757

(916) 259-2133

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $367,001.00 VC1400002898 ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC.

5527 TRUCK VILLAGE DR.

MOUNT SHASTA CA  96067

(530) 925-1408

00971838

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $371,264.00 VC2200001030 AMERICA PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION INC

7161 CITRUS VALLEY AVE

EASTVALE CA  92880

(559) 577-9999

940463

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $378,382.82 VC1200004067 WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

23601 CEMETERY LANE

COVELO CA  95428

(707) 983-8135

00934597

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

5 $423,000.00 VC2000002901 MITCHELL JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION INC

1304 EAST ST #218

REDDING CA  96001

(530) 338-8077

01020337

(530) 390-0028

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $430,489.30 VC2300001822 ACCURATE EARTHWORKS, INC.

501 CESAR CHAVEZ SUITE 212A

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(628) 219-4131

1053871

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $454,350.50 VC0000014550 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260

SACRAMENTO CA  95826

(916) 381-0911

00726454

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $494,364.00 VC0000013860 ROBERT J. FRANK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2806 TARMAC ROAD

REDDING CA  96003

(530) 222-1408

00520207

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,555.560001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,555.56LUMP SUM

555.560002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 20.0 11,111.20

4,722.220003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 4,722.22LUMP SUM

28,250.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 28,250.00LUMP SUM

3,666.670005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 3,666.67LUMP SUM

101.850006 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 30.0 3,055.50

2,500.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

1,111.110008 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,111.11LUMP SUM

55.560009 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 40.0 2,222.40

27.780010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 3.0 83.34

6.320011 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 480.0 3,033.60

555.560012 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 555.56LUMP SUM

7,454.000013 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 0.6 4,472.40

445.440014 193004 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (CULVERT) CY 31.0 13,808.64F

627.000015 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 10.0 6,270.00

2,416.750016 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 3.4 8,216.95F

215.040017 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 42.0 9,031.68

661.830018 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 1,323.66

349.670019 015151 18" STEEL TEE EA 1.0 349.67

947.230020 015152 REMOVE STEEL TEE EA 1.0 947.23

22.030021 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 43.0 947.29

473.610022 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 2.0 947.22

23.600023 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 590.0 13,924.00

233.930024 710380 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 290.0 67,839.70
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

378.460025 710384 24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 31.0 11,732.26

366.770026 015156 41" x 28" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 94.0 34,476.38

356.860027 015155 36" x 24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 56.0 19,984.16

157.380028 015153 22" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 99.0 15,580.62

587.890029 015154 26" x 22" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 20.0 11,757.80

6,870.400030 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 0.3 2,061.12

1,944.440031 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 0.3 583.33

4.440032 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 717.0 3,183.48F

111.110033 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 21.0 2,333.31

27.780034 820220 REMOVE MARKER EA 11.0 305.58

$291,943.64Bid Amount:
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,126.661,500.00 1,000.00 1,126.661,500.00 1,000.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

0002 800.001,000.00 12,000.00 40.0050.00 600.00 1,300.00 26,000.00

0003 5,666.662,500.00 5,100.00 5,666.662,500.00 5,100.00 4,250.00 4,250.00

0004 44,204.8455,000.00 54,000.00 44,204.8455,000.00 54,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

0005 10,167.002,000.00 3,500.00 10,167.002,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0006 500.101,500.00 2,700.00 16.6750.00 90.00 150.00 4,500.00

0007 27,702.117,000.00 3,500.00 27,702.117,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0008 2,060.001,500.00 1,200.00 2,060.001,500.00 1,200.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0009 800.001,000.00 560.00 20.0025.00 14.00 40.00 1,600.00

0010 750.00750.00 300.00 250.00250.00 100.00 500.00 1,500.00

0011 2,400.004,800.00 1,920.00 5.0010.00 4.00 10.00 4,800.00

0012 1,000.00750.00 200.00 1,000.00750.00 200.00 750.00 750.00

0013 512.10510.00 2,106.00 853.50850.00 3,510.00 2,000.00 1,200.00

0014 8,076.4313,175.00 16,740.00 260.53425.00 540.00 250.00 7,750.00

0015 1,558.502,000.00 7,700.00 155.85200.00 770.00 800.00 8,000.00

0016 13,260.889,180.00 12,920.00 3,900.262,700.00 3,800.00 4,000.00 13,600.00

0017 22,455.3029,400.00 12,180.00 534.65700.00 290.00 200.00 8,400.00

0018 2,242.34800.00 1,000.00 1,121.17400.00 500.00 300.00 600.00

0019 482.521,200.00 700.00 482.521,200.00 700.00 966.00 966.00

0020 250.00150.00 400.00 250.00150.00 400.00 500.00 500.00

0021 860.001,075.00 10,320.00 20.0025.00 240.00 43.00 1,849.00

0022 2,000.003,500.00 9,800.00 1,000.001,750.00 4,900.00 1,000.00 2,000.00

0023 23,234.2020,355.00 25,960.00 39.3834.50 44.00 70.00 41,300.00

0024 79,750.0075,400.00 69,600.00 275.00260.00 240.00 260.00 75,400.00

0025 13,368.7517,794.00 11,656.00 431.25574.00 376.00 574.00 17,794.00

0026 42,065.0044,932.00 36,660.00 447.50478.00 390.00 478.00 44,932.00

0027 26,460.0024,584.00 22,960.00 472.50439.00 410.00 439.00 24,584.00

0028 28,957.5021,285.00 25,740.00 292.50215.00 260.00 215.00 21,285.00

0029 10,000.0013,440.00 8,640.00 500.00672.00 432.00 672.00 13,440.00

0030 355.582,250.00 1,950.00 1,185.277,500.00 6,500.00 7,000.00 2,100.00

0031 784.632,250.00 2,250.00 2,615.447,500.00 7,500.00 6,000.00 1,800.00

0032 831.722,151.00 4,302.00 1.163.00 6.00 4.00 2,868.00

0033 3,150.001,995.00 1,260.00 150.0095.00 60.00 172.00 3,612.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 550.00275.00 440.00 50.0025.00 40.00 20.00 220.00

$367,001.00 $371,264.00 $378,382.82Bid Amount: $423,000.00
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 2,000.001,200.00 1,327.00 2,000.001,200.00 1,327.00

0002 5,000.0011,760.00 43,000.00 250.00588.00 2,150.00

0003 2,000.005,200.00 2,305.00 2,000.005,200.00 2,305.00

0004 45,000.0088,800.00 42,535.00 45,000.0088,800.00 42,535.00

0005 5,000.002,850.00 2,505.00 5,000.002,850.00 2,505.00

0006 1,500.002,940.00 4,500.00 50.0098.00 150.00

0007 2,500.002,200.00 3,390.00 2,500.002,200.00 3,390.00

0008 2,500.001,800.00 852.00 2,500.001,800.00 852.00

0009 1,200.003,280.00 4,280.00 30.0082.00 107.00

0010 900.00870.00 1,890.00 300.00290.00 630.00

0011 7,200.003,360.00 6,936.00 15.007.00 14.45

0012 1,500.00600.00 576.00 1,500.00600.00 576.00

0013 600.001,200.00 5,974.20 1,000.002,000.00 9,957.00

0014 21,700.0017,980.00 20,336.00 700.00580.00 656.00

0015 10,000.0011,900.00 15,620.00 1,000.001,190.00 1,562.00

0016 13,600.0016,830.00 19,975.00 4,000.004,950.00 5,875.00

0017 29,400.0018,900.00 21,462.00 700.00450.00 511.00

0018 1,200.001,060.00 6,158.00 600.00530.00 3,079.00

0019 800.00705.00 4,682.00 800.00705.00 4,682.00

0020 200.00530.00 1,127.00 200.00530.00 1,127.00

0021 1,720.0014,190.00 6,966.00 40.00330.00 162.00

0022 2,000.004,470.00 2,662.00 1,000.002,235.00 1,331.00

0023 40,120.0026,550.00 20,414.00 68.0045.00 34.60

0024 118,900.0072,500.00 75,400.00 410.00250.00 260.00

0025 22,444.009,145.00 17,825.00 724.00295.00 575.00

0026 59,032.0038,258.00 45,026.00 628.00407.00 479.00

0027 32,984.0024,080.00 24,640.00 589.00430.00 440.00

0028 36,135.0026,235.00 21,285.00 365.00265.00 215.00

0029 16,440.009,080.00 13,460.00 822.00454.00 673.00

0030 1,200.001,320.00 5,705.10 4,000.004,400.00 19,017.00

0031 1,200.001,320.00 5,705.10 4,000.004,400.00 19,017.00

0032 5,019.002,796.30 4,517.10 7.003.90 6.30

0033 3,150.005,964.00 1,260.00 150.00284.00 60.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0034 220.00616.00 55.00 20.0056.00 5.00

$430,489.30 $454,350.50 $494,364.00Bid Amount:
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03/23/2023Contract Number: 03-2G6804

Bid Opening Date: 03/23/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/23/2023

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (69%)VC0000013860

971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. PROVIDE FLAGGING CREWVC0000013860

971838MT. SHASTA CA

SAK ITEM 24 (63%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 25 (79%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 26 (76%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 27 (75%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 28 (59%)VC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 18" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 24" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 41"X28" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK INSTALL 36"X24" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/23/2023

SAK INSTALL 22" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 29 (82%)VC0000013860

9884560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 26"X22" CIPP LINERVC0000013860

9884560ROCKLIN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 23 (51%)VC0000013860

10653880AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEAN INSPECT AND PREPARE CULVERTVC0000013860

10653880AUBURN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/23/2023

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000014550

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014550

984560ROCKLIN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000014550

1065380AUBURN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/23/2023

SAPPER WEST ITEM 8 (75%)VC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST PREPARE WPCP AND PERFORM DUTIES OF WPCMVC1200004067

939685FAIR OAKS CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (75%)VC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1200004067

983087REDDING CA

ROAD-TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 4 (13%)VC1200004067

796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

ROAD-TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 5 (75%)VC1200004067

796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

ROAD-TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. RENTALSVC1200004067

796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

ROAD-TECH SAFETY SERVICES, INC. RENTALSVC1200004067

796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 24 (75%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 25 (75%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 26 (75%)VC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

997520VISTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/23/2023

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 27 (75%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 28 (75%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. ITEM 29 (75%)VC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. INSTALL CIPPVC1200004067

997520VISTA CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 1 (75%)VC1200004067

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. PREPARE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1200004067

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/23/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/23/2023

SAK ITEM 24 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 25 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 26 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 27 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 28 (100%)VC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 18" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 24" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 41" X 28" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 36" X 24" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK 22" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK ITEM 29 (100%)VC1400002898

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/23/2023

SAK 26" X 22" CIPPVC1400002898

984560ROCKLIN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 23 (100%)VC1400002898

1065380AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEANING AND INSPEC.VC1400002898

1065380AUBURN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

3/23/2023

T & S ITEM 3 (100%)VC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T & S ITEM 4 (40%)VC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T & S CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1900001581

983087REDDING CA

T & S TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1900001581

983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

3/23/2023

T&S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (19%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE, INC. FLAGGINGVC2000002901

983087REDDING CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES ITEM 23 (49%)VC2000002901

1065380AUBURN CA

SUMMIT PIPELINES CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERTVC2000002901

1065380AUBURN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 25 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC2000002901

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

3/23/2023

SAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC2000002901

984560ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G6804

03-ED-49-8.3/13.5

3/23/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

3/23/2023

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 4 (40%)VC2200001030

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 23 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 24 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 25 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 26 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 27 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF)

(PARTIAL)

VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 24" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 41" X 28 CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030
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NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 36"X 24  CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 28 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 29 (70%)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 22" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 26"X 22  CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER (PARTIAL)VC2200001030

997520VISTA CA
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ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2300001822

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 4 (25%)VC2300001822

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2300001822

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 23 (40%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 24 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 25 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 26 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 27 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL PIPE CLEANINGVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822
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NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 28 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC ITEM 29 (64%)VC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOGIES LLC PARTIAL CIPPVC2300001822

997520VISTA CA
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